OFFSET WELL
EVALUATIONS

No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

Meet  Offset Well
STD API#

X 05-123-40411

05-123-19650

05-123-19400

05-123-09004

05-123-19668

05-123-20475

05-123-19969

X 05-123-40818

X 05-123-40819

X 05-123-37473

X 05-123-37465

X 05-123-39258

X 05-123-39257

X 05-123-36579

X 05-123-39256

Well Name

Razor #29F-2007

UHL #1

BRENNAN #1

DEWITT-BRENNAN #32-1

JOHNSTON #1

NICOLA #1

BRENNAN #2

REAGAN #LD06-685

REAGAN #LD06-675

Rohn State #LD04-67HN

Rohn State #LD04-68HN

Razor #33M-2804

Razor #33M-2803

Razor #33-2813H

Razor #33M-2801

Total Wells: 15
Meets Standard(STD): 9

Needs Evaluation: 6

Date Run: 9/22/2022 Doc [#402940198]

Shortest
Horizonal
Distance
From Offset
Well to any
Proposed HZ
Well

171

250

47

204

310

705

290

435

1080

864

864

1123

923

693

225

Offset Well
Operator

Fundare
Resources
Operating LLC

WHITING OIL &
GAS
CORPORATIO
N

Fundare
Resources
Operating LLC

COCKRELL
OIL CORP

WHITING OIL &
GAS
CORPORATIO
N

ANTELOPE
ENERGY
COMPANY LLC

ANTELOPE
ENERGY
COMPANY LLC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

Fundare
Resources
Operating LLC

Fundare
Resources
Operating LLC

Fundare
Resources
Operating LLC

Fundare
Resources
Operating LLC

Spud Date

08/01/2015

06/06/2000

06/14/1997

01/03/1977

07/15/1998

07/03/2001

06/11/2000

08/10/2016
08/18/2016
08/10/2013
07/27/2013

12/20/2014

12/31/2014

04/19/2013

01/10/2015

Offset Well
Status

PR

PA

Sl

DA

Sl

DA

DA

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

Setting
Depth

1573

285

299

190

215

277

308

1933
1933
636
654

1567

1575

1561

1584

Depth of
Deepest
Water Well
or Base of
Fox Hills
(DJ)

110

110

110

110
110
110
110

110

110

110

110

Productive Most Recent
Casing Surface
Cement Tog Casing
Pressure

Reported

50

5480

5858

1910
2600
540
525

338

70

600

170
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